
Dimensions (mm)
Hauteur
Largeur
Profondeur

AVANTAGES et CARACTÉRISTIQUES

101047 
 

       
Non Gradable 

APPLIQUE MURALE 
T R I  C C T

CODE WATTS COULEUR LM/W ANGLEMAX LUMENS

5W 3000K - 4000K - 6500K 270 lm 54 100°

101047

28.5

230

80

CW NW WW
IP65 IKTRI CCT SPECIAL

CÔTE
IK
06

GARANTIE
Ans25 000 H 3L70MONTAGE

EN SAILLIE


